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Aliza Zainal

Head of Quality Assurance

Airod Techno Power Sdn Bhd

Locked bag 4004 P.O Kg Tunku

47309 Petaling Jaya

Selangor

Malaysia.

Office no: +603 7847 1672

Mobile no: +6012 258 0632

Email: aliza@atpower.com.my

Airod Techno Power

Constantinos Petratos

A/C - Engines & Training Contracts Dept. Manager

Hellenic Aerospace Industry S.A.

P.O. Box 23, GR 320 09

Schimatari

Greece

Tel: +30 22620 52289

Fax: +30 22620 58175

Mobile: +30 6945 850050

PETRATOS.Constantinos@haicorp.com

www.haicorp.com

Hellenic Aerospace Industry S.A. 

mailto:aliza@atpower.com.my
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Jose Cardoso
Business Development Manager

OGMA - Industria Aeronautica de Portugal S.A.
Parque Aeronautico de Alverca

2615 - 173 Alverca
Portugal

Tel: +351 219 579 194

Mobile: +351 918 948 457

jose.cardoso@ogma.pt

www.ogma.pt

Industria Aeronautica de Portugal, S.A. (OGMA) 

Elizeu Alcantara

Director – COO

Av. Marconi Issa, 300 - Perobas, 
São José da Lapa - MG, 33350-000

Brazil
Tel: +55 (31) 3623-6304 / 3623/6309

Mobile: +55 (31) 99889-4386
e.alcantara@ias.ind.br

www.ias.ind.br

Indústria de Aviação e Serviços
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Jonghoon Lee

Business Team 1, Aero System Division

Hanwha Building, 86 Cheonggyecheon-ro,

Jung-gu, Seoul, 04541, Republic of Korea

Tel: +82-2-729-4553

Fax: +82-2-729-4672

Mobile: +82-10-4692-3601

e-mail: jh3601.lee@hanwha.com

www.hanwhaaerospace.com

Hanwha Techwin Co., Ltd.

Rick Binkley

Director Operations

Segers Aero Corporation

8100 McGowin Drive

Fairhope, AL 36532

USA

Tel: +1 251 459 8306

Main Office: +1 251 928 1878 

Fax: +1 251 928 4896

Mobile: +1 251 284 6512

sales@segers.aero

www.segers.aero

Segers Aero Corporation 

mailto:jh3601.lee@hanwha.com
http://www.hanwhaaerospace.com/
mailto:sales@segers.aero
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David GOH
VP/Dy GM

Engine Services, Aerospace MRO
Commercial Aerospace

501 Airport Road, Paya Lebar
Singapore 539931

D: (65) 63806708

M: (65) 98237061

www.stengg.com

ST Aerospace Engines 

Marvin Hiebert

Director, T56 & AE  Programs
Standard Aero

33 Allen Dyne Road
Winnipeg, Manitoba R3H 1A1

Canada

Tel: +1 204 318 7708

Mobile: +1 204 229 7347
Marvin.Hiebert@StandardAero.com

www.standardaero.com

StandardAero (NA)  

http://www.stengg.com/
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Christopher Culp
Vice President

Turbopower, LLC
5499 NW 145th, Suite 104

Miami Lakes, Florida 33054
USA

Mobile: +1 317 695 3474

Christopher.Culp@TurbopowerLLC.com

www.turbopowerllc.com

Turbopower, LLC 

Tom Rooke

Operations Director Engines

Vector Aerospace
Fareham Road, Bld. 110, Door 2

Gosport, Hants
PO13 0AA

United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0) 2392 946347

Mobile: +44 7964 243718
tom.rooke@standardaero.com

www.standardaero.com

Vector Aerospace International Limited

mailto:Christopher.Culp@TurbopowerLLC.com
mailto:tom.rooke@standardaero.com

